
CA 5 - E August Analysis

2019-2020

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

8

292

1125

734

815

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - English Speaking Areas  Leader: Open

July 2019 to August 2019 (2 months) Results

CA 5 - E

August (Only Results)

Aug-19

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

6

198

433

198

488

CA 5 - E

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - E

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020

308

Brunei

Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

4

151

595

298

510

Total

Jeffrey Zheng Dong Yang

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

4
151
595
298
510

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020

301

Philippines

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

3

103

372

336

184

204

Cnmi

Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

1

43

32

18

Total

George Ong Tan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

3
104
415
368
202

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020

310

Thailand

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

37

111

64

103

Total

Prayat Sirinaphaphan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1
37
111
64
103

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

4

4

0

Total

Datuk Nagaratnam

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0
0
4
4
0

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E




